## CHANGING CHILDREN'S LIVES AWARD

## The Lewisville ISD Education Foundation

recognizes



for work both in and out of the classroom that inspires and

Changes Children's Lives.

Thank you for what you do!



A donation has been made in your honor to the Lewisville ISD Education Foundation (LEF) for a Changing Children's Lives Award by **The Brown Family** on behalf of **Charlie Brown**.

The Lewisville ISD Education Foundation recognizes and appreciates individuals who inspire excellence at **Lewisville Elementary** 

Dedication and hard work of educators like you enriches the quality of public education and promotes the pursuit of learning in Lewisville ISD. Thank you!

Mrs. Smith is the most amazing teacher ever! Charlie was very nervous to start school this year, but Mrs. Smith immediately made him feel comfortable. When Charlie was struggling with math, she took extra time out of her day to meet with us as parents and discuss a good plan to catch Charlie back up. Thank you so much for everything!